2016 Tift County Recreation Department
7-14 Girls Schedule
All Games Played at EBH Park 5-6

Revised 3/21/2016 2:30

Day | Date Park | Time Lg Visitors Home
Mon | 28-Mar| H-5 5:30 8G Shiver Carts
HS5 | 645 | 14G
H6 | 5:30 | 10G
H-6 6:45 | 10G Fender-Goggans Ortho.
-
Tue |29-Mar| H-5 5:30 8G Barberitos
H-5 6:45 | 14G CooperCraft Comm.
H-6 5:30 | 14G Larger Law
Thur | 31-Mar| H-5 5:30 8G Shiver Carts Barberitos
H-5 6:45 | 14G Larger Law
H-6 | 5:30 | 10G Goddard Mobile Home
H-6 6:45

H-6 5:30 | 10G Goddard Mobile Home
H-6 6:45 | 10G Fender-Goggans Ortho.
Tue | 12-Apr| H-5 5:30 8G Barberitos
H-5 6:45 | 14G CooperCraft Comm.
H-6 5:30 | 14G Larger Law
Thur | 14-Apr| H-5 5:30 8G Barberitos Shiver Carts
H-5 6:45 | 14G CooperCraft Comm. Larger Law
H-6 5:30 | 10G Goddard Mobile Home

Fender-Goggans Ortho.

Shiver Carts

CooperCraft Comm.

H-6 5:30 | 10G

H-6 6:45 | 10G Fender-Goggans Ortho. Goddard Mobile Home
Tue | 19-Apr| H-5 5:30 8G Barberitos

H-5 6:45 14G

H-6 5:30 | 14G Larger Law CooperCraft Comm.
Thur | 21-Apr| H-5 5:30 8G Barberitos Shiver Carts

H-5 6:45 | 14G Larger Law

H-6 5:30 | 10G Goddard Mobile Home

H-6 6:45 | 10G Fender-Goggans Ortho.
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Visitors

Home

Shiver Carts

H-5 6:45 | 14G CooperCraft Comm.
H-6 5:30 | 10G Goddard Mobile Home
H-6 6:45 | 10G Fender-Goggans Ortho.
Tue | 26-Apr| H-5 5:30 8G Barberitos
H-5 6:45 | 14G CooperCraft Comm.
H-6 5:30 | 14G Larger Law
Thur | 28-Apr[ H-5 5:30 8G Shiver Carts Barberitos
H-5 6:45 | 14G Larger Law
H-6 5:30 | 10G Goddard Mobile Home Fender-Goggans Ortho.

Shiver Carts

H-5 6:45 14G
H-6 5:30 | 10G Goddard Mobile Home
H-6 6:45 | 10G Fender-Goggans Ortho.
Tue | 3-May| H-5 5:30 8G Barberitos
H-5 6:45 14G
H-6 5:30 | 10G Goddard Mobile Home
H-6 6:45 14G CooperCraft Comm. Larger Law
Thur | 5-May| H-5 5:30 8G Barberitos Shiver Carts
H-5 6:45 | 10G Fender-Goggans Ortho. _
H-6 5:30 | 14G Larger Law CooperCraft Comm.




